#### RSUD Dr. Pirngadi Kota Medan



Jl. Prof. HM. Yamin SH No.47, Perintis, Kec. Medan Timur, Kota Medan, Sumatera Utara 20234 0614158701

www.rsudpirngadi.pemkomedan.go.id

Pemerintah Kota Medan / RSUD Dr. Pirngadi Kota Medan

# pelayanan keamanan

No. SK:

Persyaratan		

1. -

### Sistem, Mekanisme dan Prosedur

1. -

## Waktu Penyelesaian

24 Jam

pelayanan 24 jam

### Biaya / Tarif

Tidak dipungut biaya

### **Produk Pelayanan**

1. Pelayanan Keamanan

### Pengaduan Layanan

telepon 0822 8847 5977

whatsapp 0822 8847 5977

website rsudpirngadi.pemkomedan.go.id